

6 January, 2022

Nominations Being Accepted for SWOSU Distinguished Alumni Hall of Fame

Nominations to the prestigious Distinguished Alumni Hall of Fame at Southwestern Oklahoma State University (SWOSU) with locations in Weatherford, Sayre and Yukon are now being accepted.

Recognized as "SWOSU's highest honor," the Hall of Fame was established in 1976 by SWOSU to recognize outstanding former students and to celebrate their achievements. There are currently 111 SWOSU graduates who have been inducted into the Hall of Fame.

A nomination form is available online at https://swosu.formstack.com/forms/alumni_nomination or nominations may be submitted by mail to:

SWOSU BURTON HOUSE ATTN: ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, DISTINGUISHED ALUMNI SELECTION 100 CAMPUS DRIVE WEATHERFORD, OK 73096

In addition to completing the basic nomination form, nominators are encouraged to provide supporting items that further distinguish the nominee and assist in selection. Such items may include but are not limited to:

- current biography
- up to three letters of support from non-family members
- newspaper and magazine articles
- personal stories or other items of interest

Submissions must be received by 5 p.m. on January 31, 2022. Questions may be directed to SWOSU Assistant Director of Institutional Advancement Kari Jones at 580-774-3289 or kari.jones@swosu.edu

Administration>Alumni and Foundation>Community>
Community D
Events D
Faculty and Staff D
Miscellaneous D
Sayre Ø
Students D

Archive Links202220212020Archive



Weatherford Campus

100 Campus Drive Weatherford, OK 73096

Sayre Remote Location

409 E Mississippi Ave Sayre, OK 73662

Yukon Remote Location

600 Maple Yukon, OK 73099

Connect to Us

f 🍠 🖸 🛗

Contact Information

University/Facility Hours

Campus Map

Give to SWOSU

Shop SWOSU



Directory Calendar Apply GoSWOSU Jobs@SWOSU



Current Students

Faculty and Staff

Enrollment Management 580.774.3782

PR/Marketing 580.774.3063

https://www.swosu.edu/news/2022/2022	-01-06b.php	4/4	
	Campus Police		
	580.774.3111		
	ACCREDITED		
	HIGHER LEARNING		
	COMMISSION Verify Status Here		
	6 SEP 2022		
© Copyright 2021 SWOSU			
Title	IX Accessibility Statement Privacy Policy	/ Terms and Conditions	